CCSC/NW Regional Board members:

Position
Name


Email

   
Institution
Regional Rep 

Phil Prins
  pprins@spu.edu
  
Seattle Pacific Univ

Secretary

George Hauser  hausergj@plu.edu
  
Pacific Luth Univ

Treasurer

Dave Wolff
  wolffda@plu.edu
  
Pacific Luth Univ

Editor


Jenny Orr
  gorr@willamette.edu  
Willamette Univ

Membership

Brent Wilson
  bwilson@georgefox.edu
George Fox Univ

Past Chair

Rob Bryant
  bryant@gonzaga.edu  
Gonzaga Univ

Past Conf Chair
Ed Gellenbeck
  gellenbe@cwu.edu

Central Wash Univ
Current Conf Chair
Jenny Orr
  gorr@willamette.edu
Willamette Univ

Current Site Chair
Fritz Ruehr
  fruehr@willamette.edu
Willamette Univ

Next Conf Chair
Carol Zander
  zander@u.washington.edu
Univ Wash, Bothell

Next Site Chair
Mike Panitz
  mpanitz@cascadia.ctc.edu
Cascadia Comm Coll
